Midreshet B’erot Bat Ayin

Holistic Torah for Women on the Land

Calendar for 5775 (2014-2015)

TO01

Elul-Tishrei Session Begins In the Paths of Our Mothers Tuesday August 26 T'yunax "
Rosh Chodesh Elul Grape Gathering Festival Tuesday August 26 T'YWUN ax
Rosh HaShana and Shabbaton = Meditative Rosh Hashana Wednesday night-Motzei Shabbat MYN A-717R 0"
Retreat September 24-27 n"vun
Tzom Gedalya Fast: morning classes only Sunday September 28 nYn T
Ma’arat HaMachpela Visit the Patriarchs TBA
Yom Kippur Program Tuning In Friday-Sunday October 3-4 nYn '-0
Break Sunday October 5 nyn X"
Pre-Sukkot Retreat Ingathering for Women Monday-Thursday night October 6-9 nwn 1"p-a™
Break No program Friday-Sunday October 10-26 lwn 2-"wn 10
Fall 5775 Semester Begins Lech Lecha-Go Into Yourself Monday October 27 'wn a
Shabbaton Shabbat November 7-8 jwn 1"o-1"
Rosh Chodesh Kislev Dare to Dream Sunday November 23 1700 X
Chanukah Yom lyun & Party Kindling My Inner Light Wednesday December 17 1700 0™
Break Thursday-Shabbat December 18-27 nav n-1700 ™
Classes resume Sunday December 28 nav |
Asara B'Tevet Fast: morning classes only Thursday January 1 no'!'
Dead Sea Spa TBA
Winter Session Begins From Darkness to Light Thursday January 15 nav 1
Out Shabbaton Friday-Shabbat January 16-17 navo ™-n"
Tu B’Shevat Seder Fruit for Thought Wednesday February 4 vawa 1"
Break Friday-Shabbat February 6-14 TN N
Classes resume Sunday February 15 TN 1™
Rosh Chodesh Adar Yom lyun Inhaling the Smell of Joy Thursday February 19 vaw Y
Ta’anit Esther Fast: morning classes only Wednesday March 4 TR A™
Purim Festive Party Thursday March 5 TR T
University Spring Break Pre-Pesach Volunteer Sunday March 8-21 [0 R-YTR T
Program
Rosh Chodesh Nissan Fruit Blessing Seminar Friday-Shabbat March 20-21 [0 K-TR 0D
Shabbaton
Pre-Pesach Program Sprouting Forth Redemption  Sunday March 22-Thursday April 2 |01 "2
Break Friday-Sunday April 3-18 [0 0">-T"
Spring Session Begins Counting the Blessings Sunday April 19 oY
Rosh Chodesh lyar Lights of Healing Sunday April 19 |01Y
Yom HaZikaron Wednesday April 22 N2
Yom HaAtzma'ut Hike and picnic Thursday April 23 AR T
Lag B’'Omer No program Thursday May 7 AR n™
Yom Yerushalayim Sunday May 17 AR N™
Rosh Chodesh Sivan Wheat Festival Tuesday May 19 |I'o X
Shabbat-Shavuot From Sinai to Bat Ayin Friday-Sunday May 22-24 o I-1
Isrug Chag No program Monday May 25 ot
Year end Wednesday June 17 o
Summer Session Let My Essence Praise You Thursday June 18- July 23 AN 7-TINN X
Alternative Summer Ulpan
Rosh Chodesh Tamuz Looking Through G-d Thursday June 18 TInn X
Colored Glasses
Shabbaton Holy Hebrew Shabbaton Friday-Shabbat June 26-27 Tinn -0
Fast of Tammuz Morning classes only Sunday July 5 Tinn n™
Break Friday July 24- Shabbat August 15 AN 7-n
Elul - Tishrei Session Begins Facing Our Higher Selves Sunday August 16 719N X




